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Home Inspection
Pitfalls
FREE Report reveals
what you need to know
BEFORE
You list your home
for sale
Free recorded
message TOLL FREE
1-866-901-3906
ID# 4000
RE/MAX Real Estate
Centre Inc.

o 6 *

Costly Mistakes
to Avoid
Before Buying
a Home Free Report
reveals how to save
thousands of dollars
and years of expense
Free recorded
message
Toll Free
1-866-234-3310
D # 3001
RE/MAX Real Estate
Centre Inc.

ATTENTION Private Sell-
ers 0% Commission MLS
listing $995. James Boyd
Broker of Record Portcul-
lisRealty.com 905-319-
7707, 1-866-414-0017
Brokerage

OPEN House Sunday
January 14/07 2-4pm
Semi-Detached. 2106 Sil-
well Court - 3bedroom,
3.5bathrooms, finished
basement with fireplace &
3pc bathroom & large
laundry room. New Roof
1999, Furnace & carpets
2005. Hardwood 2001.
Must See! 905-332-5166
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905.878.2341
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We are thrilled to announce the
engagement of our children

Darci Howden,

daughter of Ken Howden and
Sandi & Max Buehler
[

0
John Dobbie,
son of Debbie & Paul McCormack
and John Dobbie Sr. (Rosemary)

Best Wishes from all of your
Extended Families & Memphls
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Townhouses
For Sale

MILTON townhouse for
sale, immaculate, many
upgrades/kitchen, 3-car
driveway/garage,

fence/deck, swimming
pool, close to mall.
905-691-1664.

PRIVATE Sale.
Georgetown, newer
Mattamy townhome.
Walk to SuperStore,

Mall and GO "Train. 3-
bedrooms. 2-bath-
rooms, finished lower
level, walk-out to
fenced vyard. Asking
$257,900. Call 705-
429-8240. -

Aparlmonw_

MILTON New
1,240sq.ft. open con-
cept, spacious 2-bed-
room/2-bathroom
ground level condo in a
beautiful euro design
adult building in quiet
residential area. In-
cludes 6-appliances
plus many apgrades.
Serious end users only
please. $259,900. 647-
226-0144.

Office/Business
Space

OFFICE/COMMER-
CIAL space for lease,

1600 sq.ft. Milton
Heights, $1,200/mth +
utilities. Call 905-854-
1687.

OFFICE SPACE FOR
LEASE from 1,200-
2,000sq.ft., Medical/Of-
fice building. 3006 Der-
ry Road, Milton. Call
Steven 416-653-1891.
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Business
Opportunities

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free  Details
www. TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa
ON, K1N 1G7 Ref# A15

TURF Logic Franchise
Opportunity. 100%
Pesticide-Free Lawn
Care. High-Tech, Low
Investment. Protected
Territory, Outdoor Life-
style, Full Support
Spring is Coming Soon!
P 866-239-4056.
www.turflogic.ca

Professional
Directnry

REMOVE vyour criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and US Waivers.
Don't be embarrassed. 1-
800-298-5520

governmentpardons.ca
Mortgage

appy lsf Blr*lhdav
to our little princess
Elia!

May all your dreams come true

Love you always,
Mommy didv Hailev & Mava o

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

$$MONEY$$ Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
No income, bad credit
OK! Ontariowide Financial
Corporation 1-888-307-
7799

B
LR . 000,

1-BDRM basement apt.,
shared entrance, cable,
parking, laundry, included.
$750/ mth, first/ last, refer-
ences required, available
February 1st Call
Gary @ 505-878-0410

after 6pm.

ACTON, 1-bedroom,
January 1st.
$790/month. Call 519-
853-3309.
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MILTON Large 2-bed-
room/private triplex on

Mill  Pond. Private
parking, large kitchen,
LR, back-

yard/deck/BBQ.
$950/mth plus hydro.
Avallable March 1st
Conrad 905-876-5581
or 905-693-0780.

MILTON 3-bdrm,
2-washrooms, well
lighted, walk in en-
trance, 5-appl., bsmt
apt. for rent. Call 905-
875-2157.

GEORGETOWN Tra-
falgar/10th  Sideroad
Large 1-bedroom, sec-
ond floor farmhouse.
Parking/utilities In-
cluded. Renovated,
First/Last. $850/mth.
February/March st
No smoking/dogs pre-
ferred. 416-274-7547.

ROCKWOOD large
1200 sq.ft. 2 plus bed-

room apartment on
upper level. 1 block to
all amenities.
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
6760. )

Townhouses
For lienl B

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, close to GO on

OAKVILLE~ 2384 bed-
room townhouses avail-
able immediately through
March 1st. 4 appliances,
Hopedale Mall area.
Lakeshore Management
905-876-3336

Child's Dr. behind the

Milton Mall. Available E““'“s For
Feb or March. ent &_\!antad
$1200/mth. Call 905- CAMPBELLVILLE
878-6272 & leave a 5om for rent in large
message. home on 10 acres with

pool. Near 401 $500/
mth includes satellite, util-
ties, laundry & parking.
Available im-| Call 905-854-5777

mediately. e
m are
Accommodation

$1,300/mth .

utilities. Call 905-

SO ROOM for rent in Milton
Includes: living space,
utilities, phone (except

long distance), satellite,

parking. $800/mth.

Call Ron 416-559-1907.

m Coming Events

MILTON 3-bedroom

townhouse plus gar-
age.

to place an ad call

905.878.2341
Che Canadian Champion

Send a Love Line message in
the classified section on

Tuesday, Feb 13th, 2007
Deadline: Thursday, Feb 8th
at 4:00 pm
Fill out the form and send to

The Milton Canadian Champion,

875 Main Street East
or e-mail your message with
contact info to:

classified@

miltoncanadianchampion.com
Phone: 905-878-2341

Fax: 905-876-2364

We’'ll enter your name
for a Chance
to Win a Dozen
Roses from:




